OFFICIAL SCORING SUMMARY, SPEBSQSA, Inc., Eastern Division Quartet and Chorus Convention
Johnny Appleseed District, East Divisional, Quartet Finals, Charleston, West Virginia, September 18, 2004

Contest Legend: 1=East Divisional Division Quartet (5 Qualifiers) , 2=East Divisional Senior Quartet Division , 3=East Divisional Novice Quartet
PRS SNG Subt

Finals
1

2

10

11

12

13

Good 2 Go
1)

Hot Air Buffoons

(1)

Twilight

(1)

The News
(1)

Accent

(1)
Montage
(1)

Key Signature
(1)

Picture This
(1,2)

Keyed Up
(1,3)

Opus IV
(1,2)

Lake Effect
(1,2)

By Mutual Agreement

(1,3)
Emeritus
(1,2)

Song

I'd Love To Live In Loveland (With A Girl Like
That Alamo Rag

Ride The Railroad (Parody)

What'll | Do? (Parody)

Just A Cottage Small (By A Waterfall)

Lazy River

What'll | Do?

The Darktown Strutters' Ball

Give Me A Night In June

Little Girl

Georgia On My Mind

What'll | Do?

My Melancholy Baby

I'm Off To See My Sweetness

Little Boy

I'm Beginning To See The Light

Eyes (Medley)

When The Red Red Robin Comes Bob Bob
Ain't Misbehavin'

From The First Hello (To The Last Goodbye)
Who's Sorry Now?

Beer Barrel Polka

When My Sugar Walks Down The Street

| Love You Best Of All

If You Were The Only Girl In The World
Baby, Won't You Please Come Home?

The top five quartets qualify for District Competition in October.

Panel: Administrator(s)

Cotton Damon - NED

Phil Stern - MAD
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Music

Denny Driscoll - SWD

Adam

Presentation

Reimnitz - CSD

Jim Bagby - CSD
Mark Magness - LOL

MUS
160
160
142
143
145
146
142
140
136
139
129
135
130
128
126
121
116
117
117
119
109
113
111
111

95
100

150
155
145
153
143
144
142
139
131
138
128
130
121
118
112
112
117
120
110
109
109
109
106
110

94
100

Prev Total
157 938
156
140 870
147
142 862
142
141 846
142
132 812
136
125 775
128
124 742
121
121 713
121
119 708
119
111 677
111
117 673
116
109 654
107
98 582
95
Singing

Brian Barford - JAD
Larry Deters - DIX
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Avg
78.2

72.5
71.8
70.5
67.7
64.6
61.8
59.4
59.0
56.4
56.1
54.5

48.5
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