OFFICIAL SCORING SUMMARY, SPEBSQSA, Inc., Eastern Division Quartet and Chorus Convention

Johnny Appleseed District, East Divisional, Quartet Finals, Charleston, West Virginia, September 18, 2004 Contest Legend: 1=East Divisional Division Quartet (5 Qualifiers), 2=East Divisional Senior Quartet Division, 3=East Divisional Novice Quartet

Finals		Song				Subt			Avg	
1	Good 2 Go	I'd Love To Live In Loveland (With A Girl Like	160	150	157			938	78.2	
	(1)	That Alamo Rag	160	155	156					
2	Hot Air Buffoons	Ride The Railroad (Parody)	142	145	140			870	72.5	
	(1)	What'll I Do? (Parody)	143	153	147					
3	Twilight	Just A Cottage Small (By A Waterfall)	145	143	142			862	71.8	
	(1)	Lazy River	146	144	142					
4	The News	What'll I Do?	142	142	141			846	70.5	
	(1)	The Darktown Strutters' Ball	140	139	142					
5	Accent	Give Me A Night In June	136	131	132			812	67.7	
	(1)	Little Girl	139	138	136					
6	Montage	Georgia On My Mind	129	128	125			775	64.6	
	(1)	What'll I Do?	135	130	128					
7	Key Signature	My Melancholy Baby	130	121	124			742	61.8	
	(1)	I'm Off To See My Sweetness	128	118	121					
8	Picture This	Little Boy	126	112	121			713	59.4	
	(1,2)	I'm Beginning To See The Light	121	112	121					
9	Keyed Up	Eyes (Medley)	116	117	119			708	59.0	
	(1,3)	When The Red Red Robin Comes Bob Bob	117	120	119					
10	Opus IV	Ain't Misbehavin'	117	110	111			677	56.4	
	(1,2)	From The First Hello (To The Last Goodbye)	119	109	111					
11	Lake Effect	Who's Sorry Now?	109	109	117			673	56.1	
	(1,2)	Beer Barrel Polka	113	109	116					
12	By Mutual Agreement	When My Sugar Walks Down The Street	111	106	109			654	54.5	
	(1,3)	I Love You Best Of All	111	110	107					
13	Emeritus	If You Were The Only Girl In The World	95	94	98			582	48.5	
	(1,2)	Baby, Won't You Please Come Home?	100	100	95					
The top five quartets qualify for District Competition in October.										

Panel: Administrator(s)	Music	<u>Presentation</u>	Singing
Cotton Damon - NED	Denny Driscoll - SWD	Jim Bagby - CSD	Brian Barford - JAD
Phil Stern - MAD	Adam Reimnitz - CSD	Mark Magness - LOL	Larry Deters - DIX

Page 1 of 1 - printed by Phil Stern using version 09.04 at 09:23 AM on September 19, 2004